Nuvascular, Inc.
Meadow Wang
Director, RA/QA
141 Innovation Dr., Suite 100
Irvine, California 92617
Re:  K260635
Trade/Device Name: HARBOR Occlusion Device
Regulation Number:  21 CFR 870.3300

configurations:
Table 1: HARBOR Occlusion Device Size
Product Model
Number
Harbor Occlusion
Device OD,
Unconstrained, DIM
A (mm)
Harbor Occlusion
Device Length,
Unconstrained, DIM
C (mm)
Treatable Vessel
Diameter Range
(mm)
04-OCCLUDE-020 4.0 2.0 2.0 – 2.5
04-OCCLUDE-025 4.0 2.5 2.0 – 2.5
04-OCCLUDE-030 4.5 2.8 2.5 – 3.0
04-OCCLUDE-035 5.0 3.0 3.0 – 3.5
04-OCCLUDE-040 5.5 3.2 3.5 – 4.0
04-OCCLUDE-045 6.0 3.4 4.0 – 4.5
04-OCCLUDE-050 6.5 3.6 4.5 – 5.0
04-OCCLUDE-055 7.0 3.8 5.0 – 5.5
04-OCCLUDE-060 7.5 4.0 5.5 – 6.0
04-OCCLUDE-065 8.0 4.2 6.0 – 6.5
04-OCCLUDE-070 8.5 4.4 6.5 – 7.0
K260635  Page 3 of 9
04-OCCLUDE-080 9.5 4.6 7.0 – 8.0
04-OCCLUDE-090 10.5 4.8 8.0 – 9.0
04-OCCLUDE-100 11.5 5.0 9.0 – 10.0
04-OCCLUDE-110 12.5 5.2 10.0 – 11.0
04-OCCLUDE-120 13.5 5.4 11.0 – 12.0
The implant is delivered through a microcatheter on a delivery system attached to the implant.
The delivery system attached to the Harbor Occlusion Device implant is 185 cm in length and an
outer diameter suitable for delivery through commercially available Microcatheters with ID
range from 0.0165” to 0.033”.